2016 April

Fri. April 1, 2016 NY-Bedford-PB

Reminder: Call Lyndon Lea today, April 1 _

Reminder: Renato to start work today April 1

(7:30am Jojo to Pick U_fmm 301)
(B:00am Barnabhy to be picked up by Carsco and taken to Teterborao)

Pilot Dave Rodgers: _
8:57am Depart NY, Barnaby Marsh to fly w/JE
9:31am Arrive Bedford, Jet Aviation

9:30am Tristar Limo PICK UP Confirm _

Media Lab, Room 245

Heather is Joi Ito’s assistant _)
10:30/45am Appt w/Seth Lioyd || G

11:30am Appt w/Martin Nowak _ _J'
12:00pm Appt w/Joscha Bach (_}

12:30pm Appt w/Joe Jacobson (_)

1:30pm Appt w/feremy Rubin and others at the Media Lab

3:00pm Appt w/joi Ito ([ KGR

ﬁ:ISim Tristar Limo PICK UP Confirm _

7:00pm DINNER w/Larry Summers (| R IEEE I

The Fireplace {Reservations under: § UMMERSi

10:06pm Depart Bedford, Jet Aviation {_}
Sat. April 2, 2016 PB

1:09am Arrive PEB
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Sun. April 3, 2016 PB
Reminder: Bobby Slayton in NY April 3-15

Mon. April 4, 2016 PB
Tues. April 5, 2016 PB-NY

7:21am Depart PB
9:32am Arrive NY

11:45am-1pm Go See Leon Botstein's Dress Rehearsal at Carnegie Hall

1:15pm Appt w_ and Dave Gallo _}

2:00pm Appt w/Leon Elack (_}
4:30pm Appt w/Tom Pritzker {_}

5:30pm Appt w/Rich and Darren

6:15pm Appt v |

Wed. April 6, 2016 NY

Remmder-m have her hair cut w- 10am
9:00am Appt w/Paul Morris (_}

12:30am Rich and Darren

1:00pm Phone Date w/Kevin White

2:00pm Appt w_)

3:30-4:45pm Appt w/Leon Black ([ G
4:45pm Phone Date w/Leon Botstein {_}

5:00pm Appt w/Steve Hanson _J'
6:15pm Appt w/David Mitchell ([ EGR/

8:30pm Appt w J |
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Thurs. April 7, 2016 NY-Zorro

8:00am Depart NY
10:15am Arrive Zorro

5:00pm Skype Call w/Jim Rutt, Skype !D-{Ben Goertzel’s friend)

Fri. April 8, 2016 Zorro-San Francisco-PB
Reminder: Ehud and Nili back April 8" afternoon
Reminder: Yoni and family in NY April 8-25

Reminder: on holiday April 8-17
Reminder to take Rustico Italian Food course: Evening in Milan 6-9pm

9:30am Depart Zorro, Sante Fe, Signature Flight Support
10:28am Arrive San Francisco, Moffett Field

12:00pm LUNCH w/Peter Thiel

Sammy:

2:3ﬂ‘im Ta|' Camimn Place

.'?:SH‘im DINNER wiReni Hﬂiimnn at Fuki Sushi (Reservations under Reid Hoffman)
Reid Hoffman:

Reid’s assistant is Saida:

11:00pm Depart San Francisco

TBD Arrive L5]

W on holiday April 9-18

Rem:‘nder- to have hair cut w et 10:30am

Sun. April 10, 2016 PB
Reminder: Vincenzo Lozzo in NY April 10-15

Mon. April 11, 2016 PB-LS]
Reminder: Hasty Pudding event at 6pm, Diamond Horseshoe

TBD Depart PE
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TBD Arrive L5

4:00pm Conference Call w/Paul Barrett, Tommy Mottola and Matt Andrews
Dial-In Details:

US Toll free: 1
International direct:
Participant passcode:

Tues. April 12, 2016 LS]

12:3ﬂ‘im- to arrive STT via AA#196 (NG

Wed. April 13, 2016 LS]
Thurs. April 14, 2016

Fri. April 15,2016
Reminder: ana- to stay in -.4prﬂ 15-21
Reminder: to take Thai Massage course April 15-17

Sat. April 16, 2016
Sun. April 17, 2016
Mon. April 18, 2016

Reminder GG .o 5] via AA#2421 at 12:45pm from Miami, arrive

3:20pm (Rec. Locj

Tues. April 19, 2016
Reminder: Peter Attia in NY April 19-22

Wed. April 20, 2016
Reminder: Credit with Mandarin in Marrakech to expire today

Thurs. April 21, 2016
Reminder: Bella on holiday April 21-29, back in the office May 24

Remindeg to depart L5] via AA#943 at 1:45pm arriving Miami
4:47pm

Fri. April 22, 2016
Sat. April 23, 2016

Sun. April 24, 2016

Mon, April 25, 2016

Tues. April 26, 2016
Wed. April 27, 2016

Thurs. April 28, 2016

Fri. April 29, 2016

Reminder: Carnival Parade on island, LS] closed
Reminder|jjjjjjijto take Thai Massage course April 29-May 1
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Sat. April 30, 2016
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